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List of Eligible Prime Proposers and other Contacts       
Project: College of Engineering Master Plan RFP# 2023-010117 
Project Manager:  Libby Ramirez 
Job Walk: December 7, 2022 10 AM 
 

Name Libby Ramirez Email Libby.ramirez@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU – UFIO Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

✓ 

Name Brooke Davison Email constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu  
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU – CCA Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

✓ 

Name Megan Bergstrom Email mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company PCS Structural Solutions Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Nicola Fucigna Email nicola@rowellbrokaw.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Rowell Brokaw Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Shyla Keays-Goodman Email skgoodman@kclengineering.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company KCL Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Chrysti Harrison Email chrysti.harrison@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ZGF Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Amber Kelel Email akelel@systemswestengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Systems West Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Brad Iest Email brad_iest@gensler.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Gensler Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Aaron Schiess Email aaron.schiess@colebreit.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ColeBreit Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Mike Shea Email michaels@sdra.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Soderstrom Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nate Jenkins Email njenkins@systemswestengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Systems West Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tami Fuller Email tami.fuller@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ZGF Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Jared Lewis Email jared@catenaengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Catena Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Mandy Butler Email mandy.butler@tvaarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company TVA Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Natasha Carroll Email Natasha.Carroll@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Gregory Brokaw Email greg@rowellbrokaw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Rowell Brokaw Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Kristy Edmark Email Kristy.Edmark@tvaarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company TVA Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Adam Boyd Email adam.boyd@colebreit.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ColeBreit Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Brian Gruenemay Email Brian.Gruenemay@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Harley Cowan Email hcowan@srgpartnership.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Laura VandenBoom Email bdadmin@srgpartnership.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company SRG Partnership Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Morgan Maiolie Email morgan.maiolie@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ZGF Architecture Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tim Evans Email tevans@srgpartnership.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company SRG Partnership, Inc. Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Eric Ridenour Email eridenour@srgpartnership.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company SRG Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Susan Oehme Email susan.oehme@zgf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company ZGF Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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Name Michael Tingley Email tingley@bora.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company 
Bora Architecture and 
Interiors 

Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Stefee Knudsen, Email Stefee.knudsen@bora.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Bora Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Austin Bailey Email austin@rowellbrokaw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Rowell Brokaw Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Paige Viehouser Email paige@catenaengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company catena consulting engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kate Walker Email kate.walker@bora.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Bora Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kate Feiertag Email feiertag@bora.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Bora Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Steven Williams Email swilliams@pcs-structural.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company PCS Structural Solutions Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kevin Sund Email Kevin.Sund@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 
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